
 

 

 
 

 
Contact List 
 
All General Enquiries     info@safeguardinsurance.com.au   08 9273 1333 
 
Postal Address     PO Box 911, Balcatta WA 6914 
 
Office Address     10/152 Balcatta Rd, Balcatta WA 6021 
 
 

Broker Contact Details 
 
Jack Hamilton   Director   jack@safeguardinsurance.com.au   08 9273 1377 
 
 
Stephen Kidd  Snr Account   steve@safeguardinsurance.com.au  08 9273 1374 

Executive        
 
 
Kerry Simons  Account Executive kerry@safeguardinsurance.com.au  08 9273 1352 
 
 
Cherie Beasley  Assistant Broker cherie@safeguardinsurance.com.au  08 9273 1371 
(Mon, Tues & Thurs) 

 
 
Erin Dallachy  Assistant Broker erin@safeguardinsurance.com.au  08 9273 1350 
(Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri) 

 
 
Kara Smith  Assistant Broker kara@safeguardinsurance.com.au  08 9273 1333 
(Wed, Thurs, Fri) 
 
 

Fleur Casey  Assistant Broker fleur@safeguardinsurance.com.au  08 9273 1372 
(Mon – Thurs) 
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